

n
ITEM NO.MM-6

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. Nos. 10419/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 339 OF 2005

PRITAM CHAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for bail and stay and suspension of sentence and office report))

Date: 25/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 11th November, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master