

P
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP.NO. 10419/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 339 OF 2005

PRITAM CHAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of conviction during the pendency of the present appeal and office report)

Date: 28/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Nanda, ASG, Pb.
Ms. Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Criminal Misc. petition is dismissed.

Post the appeal for hearing.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER